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STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

CHAPTER

An OrdinanceNo. 655

Relative to the Master Lease for the
Water Supply Board

purchase of the following capital items totaling Eight Hundred Sixty Four Thousand”' Forty Three 
Dollars ($864,043) plus administrative fees, as listed below. i? {

i

Section 2. The following list the breakdown of capital items by category for the proposed lease.

Category
Proposed Cost

Section 3. This ordinance shall take effect retroactive to July 1,1999.
1-

worrcouNciL

.CLERK

CLERK

Effectve without the Mayor's Signature:

Michael R. Clement, City Clerk

Construction Equipment
Vehicles
Large Vehicles 
Systems Hardware/Softwafe
Miscellaneous

$127,344
349,479
206,620
135,600
45,000 

$864,043

I

Effective October 31, 1999

Be it ordained by the City of Providence:
. J

Section 1. That the City of Providence enter into a lease purchase agreement to firi'ance the - - ..... -- 
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